
 

Free Tax Assistance with AARP 

AARP is again providing free tax assistance to senior 

citizens for the 2013 tax year. The locations for 

assistance are Silas Bronson library (SBL) and 

Mattatuck Senior Center (MSC).  

Dates SBL MSC 

Tuesday Feb 5 9:30 - 12:30  

Wednesday Feb 6  9:00  - 12:00 

Tuesday Feb 12 9:30 - 12:30  

Wednesday Feb 13  9:00 -12:00 

Tuesday Feb 26 9:30 -12:30  

Wednesday Feb 27  9:00 -12:00 

Tuesday Mar 5 9:30 -12:30  

Wednesday Mar 6  9:00 -12:00 

Tuesday mar 12 9:30 -12:30  

Wednesday Mar 13  9:00 -12:00 

Tuesday Mar 19 9:30 -12:30  

Wednesday Mar 20  9:00 –12:00 

Teusday Mar 26 9:30 -12:30  

Wednesday Mar 27  9:00—12:00 

Tuesday Apr 2 9:30—12:00  

Wednesday Apr 3  9:00—12:00 

Tuesday Apr 9 9:30—12:00  

Wednesday Apr 10  9:00—12:00 


